
B.S. Gollege, Danapurn Patna - 12
Master Routine (UG) fon Science Classes

Monday

B.Sc. - lll

B.Sc.-

ilr/rv
(Under

cBcs)

B.Sc.- l/ll
(Under

cBcs)

l.Sc. Xll

Time
Classes

Major (MJC 3/a)
Phv (H). (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

Zool(H)(Lab)
Math (H)- Dept

Major (MJc 1/2)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 09

10:00 AM

Minor (MlC 3/4)
Phy (H). (Lab)

Chem (H)(Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- Dept

Minor (MlC 1/2)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 09

Hindi - 07

10:50 AM

Phy (H). (Lab)

Chem (H)(Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

Zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- 1s

AEC

AEC t/2 - tt

Physics - 07

11:40 AM

Phy (H), (Lab)

Chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- 1s

SEC

sEC 7/2 - 0L

Chemistry - 07

12:30 PM

Phy (H). (Lab)

Chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

Zool(H)(Lab)
Math (H)- 1s

vAc t/2 - 02

Math,18

01:20 PM

Tutotial
Phy (H). (Lab)

Chem (H)(Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool(H)(Lab)
Math (H)- 1s

Maror IMJc 5/4,
Tutorial

Phy (H). (Lab)

Chem (H)(Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Arleih ll{} - Deni

Malor IMJC r/Z'
Tutorial

Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

l\leth - OQ

02:10 PM 03:00 PM 03:50 PM
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B.S. Gollege, Danapur, Patfi? - 12
Master Routine (UG) for Science Glasses

Tuesday

B.Sc. - lll

B.Sc.-

ilurv
(Under

cBcs)

B.Sc.- r/il
(Under

cBcs)

l.Sc. Xll

Time
Classes

Major (MJC 3/4)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 09

Malor (MJC 1/2)

Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (tab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 09

10:00 AM

Minor (MlC 3/4)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 09

Minor (MlC 1/2)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

zool (Lab)

Math - 09

10:50 AM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

Chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- 15

AEC

Minor (MlC 1/2)
Phy. (Practical)

Chem (Practical)

Bot (Practical)

Zool (Practical)

Zoology - 07

11:40 AM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H)(Lab)

Zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- ls

SEC

Botany - 07

12:30 PM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H) - 1s

Mlnor (MlC 3/4)
Phy. (Practical)

Chem (Practical)

Bot (Practical)

Zool (Practical)

Sec t/2 - 0!

Physics - (Practical)

Chemistry (Practical)

Botany (Practical)

Zoology (Practical)

01:20 PM

Tutorial
Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool(H)(Lab)
Math (H)- 1s

vAc!/2 -0?

02:10 PM

Minor (Mrc 1/zl
Tut,orial

Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)
l\rlrf h - llO

03:00 PM 03:50 PM
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B.S. Gollege, Danapur, Patna - 12
Master Routine (UG) for Science Glasses

Wednes

B.Sc. - lll

B.Sc.-

ilr/rv
(Under

cBcs)

B.Sc.- l/ll
(Under

cBcs)

l.Sc. Xll

Time
Classes

10:00 AM

Maior (MJC 3/a)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 10

Major (MJC 1/2)

Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 09

English - 07 Math - 07

10:50 AM

Minor (MlC 3/4)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 10

Minor (MlC 1/2)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 09

Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool(H)(Lab)
Math (H)- 16

SEC

sEc

Hindi - 07

11:40 AM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

Chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- 16

AEC

12:30 PM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

Chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- 16

Major (MJC r/2)
Phy. (Practical)

Chem (Practical)

Bot (Practical)

Zool (Practical)

01:20 PM

MaJOr IIvlJL 5/.r'
Tutorial

Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)
I\neih - 1O

vAct/2 - t6

02:10 PM 03:00 PM

Physics - (Practical)

Chemistry (Practical)

Botany (Practical)

Zoology (Practical)

Mlnor (Mrc 3/4'
Tutotial

Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

I\/laih - 1O

AEC

MaJOr IMJU r/z'
Tutorial

Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)
lMalh - fio

03:50 PM
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B.S. Gollege, Danapurn Patfi? - 12
Master Routine (UG) for Science Glasses

Thursday

B.Sc. - lll

B.Sc.-

ilrlrv
(Under

cBcs)

B.sc.- l/ll
(Under

cBcs)

l.Sc. Xll

Time
Classes

MJc (3/4)
Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- 16

Major (MJC U2)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 09

10:00 AM

I\N"C JIq
History - 01

Pol. Sc. 19

Eco - 05

Psy. - Lab

Phil. - Dept.

Eng -Dept.

Hindi -18
I lrr{r r Flan}

MDCtlz

10:50 AM

Minor (MlC 3/4) Pnactical

Physics - (Practical)

Chemistry (Practical)

Botany (Practical)

Zoology (Practical)

AEC

11:40 AM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

Chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- Dept

sEc

English - 07

12:30 PM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

Chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- Dept

AEC sEc

Urdu - 07

01:20 PM

Physics - (Practical)

Chemistry (Practical)

Botany (Practical)

Zoolcigy (Practical)

Major (MJC 1/2)
Tutorial

Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 09

02:10 PM

MJC (3/4) Tutorial
Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool(H)(Lab)
Math (H)- 16

'MDCUZ 
rUtoua!

History - 01

Pol. Sc. 19

Eco - 05

Psy. - Lab

Phil. - Dept.

Eng -Dept.

Hindi -18
llrdrr - ltrant

03:00 PM 03:50 PM
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B.S. Gollege, Danapur, Patfi? - 12
Master Routine (UG) for Science Classes

Friday

B.Sc. - lll

B.Sc.-

ilr/rv
(Under

cBcs)

B.Sc.- l/ll
(Under

cBcs)

l.Sc. Xll

Time
Classes

Minor (MlC 3/4)
Phy - Lab

Chem - Lab

Bot - Lab

Math - 06

Zool - Lab

Minor (MlC 1/2)
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 74

10:00 AM

MUg 3/4
History - 12

Pol. Sc. 16

Eco - 10

Psy. - 11

Phil. - 1s

Eng -Dept.

Hindi-Dept.
I lrelr, nC

MDCtl2

Chemistry - 07

10:50 AM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)- 16

AEC

Mathe (MJC) - 19

Botany - Lab

11:40 AM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

Zool(H)(Lab)
Math (H)- 16

SEC

AEC

Physics - 07

L2:30 PM

Physics - (Practical)

Chemistry (Practical)

Botany (Practical)

Zoology (Practical)

Major 314 (Practical)

Physics - (Practical)

Chemistry (Practical)

Botany (Practical)

Zoology (Practical)

sEc 1/2 - 18

Zoology - Lab

01:20 PM

vAc 1-2 - 16

Physics - (Practical)

Chemistry (Practical)

Botarny (Practical)

Zoology (Practical)

02:10 PM

Tutorlal
Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (H)(Lab)

Math (H)- 16

IMULslq
History - 12

Pol. Sc. 16

Eco " l-0

Psy. - LL

Phil. - 1s

Eng -Dept.

Hindi -Dept,
I lrirr fl(

Minor ([MlC 1/2]
Phy. (Lab)

Chem (Lab)

Bot (Lab)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 7A

03:00 PM

1

03:50 PM
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B.S" Gollege, Danapur, Patfi? - 12
Mastrler Routine (UG) for Science Glasses

Saturday

B.Sc. - lll

B.Sc.-

ilr/rv
(Under

cBcs)

B.Sc.- t/il
(Under

cBcs)

1.5c. Xll

Time
Classes

Major (MJb 3/41

Phy - Lab

Chem - Lab

Bot - Lab

Math - 7A

Zool - Lab

Major (MJc 1/2)
Phy. (Lab)

chem (Ldb)

eot (Lqb)

Zool (Lab)

Math - 07

Hindi - 07

10:00 AM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

Zool(H)(Lab)
Math (H)(10)

MDC 3/4
l-iistory - 7A

Pol. Sc. 02

Eco - 15

Psy. - 12

Phil. - 07

Eng -Dept.

Hindi -10

Urdu - 05

MDCU2

110:50 AM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

Chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H) (Lab)

zool (Hl (Lab)

Math (H)(10)

AEC

SEC

Math - 11

11:40 AM

Phy. (H) (Lab)

chem (H) (Lab)

Bot (H)(Lab)

zool (H) (Lab)

Math (H)(10)

sEc

AEC 1-2 - 0r

Urdu - Department

12:30 PM

Physics - (Practical)

Chemistry (Practical)

Botany (Practical)

Zoology (Practical)

Tutorlal
Mafor (MJC 3/4)

Phy - Lab

Chem - Lab

Bot - Lab

Math - 7A

Zool - Lab

Malor (MJc 1/21

Physics - (Practical)

Chemistry (Practical)

Botany (Practical)

Zoology (Practical)

01:20 PM 02:10 PM

Tutorial
MDC 3/4

History - 7A

Pol. Sc. 02

Eco - 15

Psy. - 12

Phil. - 07

Eng -Dept.

Hincli -10

urdu - O5

vAct/2

03:00 PM 03:50 PM
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